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Working Groups


LEGISLATIVE & POLICY

	Chair, Britta Kuhn		OSIT			cscage@dps.state.nv.us 
	Denise Inda 			NDOT 		dinda@dot.state.nv.us  
	Shannon Rahming		EITS 			srahming@admin.nv.gov 
	Jeff Fontaine			NACO			jfontaine@nvnaco.org 
	Caleb Cage 			DEM			bkuhn@gov.nv.gov 
	Lou Holland			AG OFFICE		LHolland@dot.state.nv.us 


SCHOOL / OUTREACH

	Chair, Dr. Kim Vidoni	DEPT OF ED	kvidoni@doe.nv.gov 
	Scott Gutierrez		SWITCH		SGutierrez@supernap.com 
	Ed Anderson			NSHE			Ed_Anderson@nshe.nevada.edu 
	Lindsey Harmon		CONNECT NEVADA	LHarmon@connectnv.org 
	Britta Kuhn			OSIT			 
	Jeff Fontaine 		NACO			 


MAPPING / ASSESSMENT

	Chair, Lindsey Harmon	CONNECT NEVADA
	Kevin Judice			NV ENERGY		KJudice@nvenergy.com 
	Randy Brown		AT&T			Randy.Brown@att.com 
	Randy Robison		CENTURYLINK	Randy.Robison@CenturyLink.com 
	Denise Inda			NDOT			
	Britta Kuhn			OSIT
	Dan Dundon			Critical Infrastructure





